Invalved as promised
BV12S
S-Line Lug type butterfly valves
Belven N.V.
Blokhuisstraat 24 l 2800 Mechelen l Belgium
tel. +32/(0)15 29 40 70 l info@belven.com l www.belven.com | www.belven.be
We keep the right to change the mentioned dimensions, weights, values and materials at any time without prior or direct notice.
1

30
2
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
TYPE
BV12S Lug type butterfly valve with threaded holes
BV12SA Lug type butterfly valve with threaded holes  - ATEX
BODY
24 Ductile iron GGG40  -  GJS400-15
DISC
25 Ductile iron GGG40, nickel-plated
3C Ductile iron GGG40 + PTFE black coating (FDA)
66 Stainless steel A351 CF8M
6B Stainless steel A351 CF8M + PTFE black coating (FDA)
69 Stainless steel A351 CF8M, mirror polished
BV12S - 24 66 E
SEAT
EPDM E / HE / WE / IE / EF / EW/ED / BE
NBR B / WB / NG / LB / HB
ECO ECO
CSM HY
FPM V / VB / VF
MVQ SI / SF / S
FMVQ SO
AB FE / FC / FN / FT/FW (abrasion resistant)
Belven N.V.
Blokhuisstraat 24 l 2800 Mechelen l Belgium
tel. +32/(0)15 29 40 70 l info@belven.com l www.belven.com | www.belven.be
We keep the right to change the mentioned dimensions, weights, values and materials at any time without prior or direct notice.
6
BV
12
S_
EN
 2
10
30
2
MATERIALS
ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION STANDARD MATERIAL ON REQUEST
1 1 BODY 24xxx: ductile iron GGG40 (GJS-400)
2 1 LOWER BUSHING Self-lubricating PTFE/Nylon
3 1 SEAT See product codification "Seat Material Chart"
4 1 DISC xx25x: nickel plated ductile iron GGG40(GJS-400)
xx66x: stainless steel ASTM A351 CF8M
xx3Cx : Black PTFE coated GGG40
xx6Bx : Black PTFE coated CF8M
xx69x : Mirror polished CF8M
5 1 STEM Stainless steel AISI 416
6 1 O-RING EPDM,
Exception : all NBR seats have NBR O-ring
7 1 UPPER BUSHING Self-lubricating PTFE/Nylon
8 1 CIRCLIP Spring steel 65Mn
9 1 RETAINER PLATE Zinc coated steel
10 2 PHILIP SCREW Zinc coated steel
11 1 SPRING LOADED
SCREW Stainless Steel 1.4305
12 2 WASHER-NUT Stainless Steel AISI 316
DN050 - DN300
11
12